

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 4-5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8755-8756 OF 2012

KAPTAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for intervention)

Date: 03/12/2013 These Applications were called  
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh, Adv.  
Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.  
Ms. Shreya Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Jauhari, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications before regular Court.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
| |Court Master

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]

|